TuloR TINE

O [ CAR | LEASSRE CINTIRE

6288-NY East Greenbush
3 Spring Hurst Drive
East Greenbush NY 12061

5184778090
Tax ID: 364500741

gorantla Family

Family 1D: 604913

306 Forrest Pointe Dr

East Greenbush, NY 12061

Charges:

Total Chargesfor 2021:

Payments:

Total Paymentsfor 2021:

Total Tuition:
Total Discounts:
Total Fees and Other Charges:

Total Payments for Ajaykumar Gorantla:
Total Payments for remainder:

Total Bad Debt Recovery:

Total Bad Debit:

3854.50
0.00
407.00
4261.50

4261.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

4261.50
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